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Intern/JHO/SHO Term Dates 2022 

 

 

 

 

Assessment Submission Due Dates – 2022 

 

Term Start of Term Orientation Checklist Mid-Term Assessment 
End-Term Assessment & End 

of Term Unit Evaluation 

Term 1 Friday 28 January, 2022 Monday 28 Feb, 2022 Monday 4 April, 2022 

Term 2 Friday 8 April, 2022 Monday 9 May, 2022 Monday 13 June, 2022 

Term 3 Friday 17 June, 2022 Monday 18 July, 2022 Monday 22 August, 2022 

Term 4 Friday 26 August, 2022 Monday 26 September, 2022 Monday 31 October, 2022 

Term 5 Friday 04 November, 2022 Monday 12 December, 2022 Sunday 22 January, 2023 

 

TERM 1A (5 weeks) 24/01/2022 - 27/02/2022 TERM 1B (5 weeks) 28/02/2022 - 03/04/2022 

TERM 2A (5 weeks) 04/04/2022 - 08/05/2022 TERM 2B (5 weeks) 09/05/2022 - 12/06/2022 

TERM 3A (5 weeks) 13/06/2022 - 17/07/2022 TERM 3B (5 weeks) 18/07/2022 - 21/08/2022 

TERM 4A (5 weeks) 22/08/2022 - 25/09/2022 TERM 4B (5 weeks) 26/09/2022 - 30/10/2022 

TERM 5A (6 weeks) 31/10/2022 - 11/12/2022 TERM 5B (6 weeks) 12/12/2022 - 22/01/2023 


